Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Bldg. 13, Santa Clara, California 95054, USA
Phone: 408-988-6616 • Fax: 408-988-6622 • email: sales@trumpower.com • Website: www.TRUMPower.com
TRUMPower 200 WATT MEDICAL & ITE POWER SUPPLIES
DESCRIPTION
The TMC200 series of AC-DC switching power supplies in a
package of 3 x 5 x 1.5 inches are capable of delivering 200
watts of continuous power at 5.3 CFM forced air cooling or

OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATING CHART
 Output Efficiency (typical)
Model(1) Vnom.
Min.
Current
Max. Current
at convection
Max. Current
at 5.3 CFM  Tol.
Ripple &
Noise(3) Max. Power(2)
@ 150 W
115/230 Vac
@ 200 W
115/230 Vac
TMC200-S12 12 V 0 A 12.50 A 16.67 A ±2% 120 mV 150 W/200 W 88/91% 88/90%
TMC200-S15 15 V 0 A 10.00 A 13.34 A ±2% 150 mV 150 W/200 W 88/91% 88/91%
TMC200-S18 18 V 0 A 8.34 A 11.12 A ±2% 180 mV 150 W/200 W 88/91% 88/91%
TMC200-S24 24 V 0 A 6.25 A 8.34 A ±2% 240 mV 150 W/200 W 88/91% 88/91%
TMC200-S28 28 V 0 A 5.36 A 7.15 A ±2% 280 mV 150 W/200 W 88/91% 88/91%
TMC200-S36 36 V 0 A 4.17 A 5.56 A ±2% 360 mV 150 W/200 W 88/91% 88/91%
TMC200-S48 48 V 0 A 3.13 A 4.17 A ±2% 480 mV 150 W/200 W 89/92% 89/92%
NOTES:
1. U-bracket format is standard. Add suffix “C” for enclosed form with cover-and-fan assembly, e.g. TMC200-S24C
2. 150 W without moving air or 200 W with 5.3 CFM forced air provided by user for U-bracket format, 200 W for “C” version with cover-and-fan
assembly